


Course Objective

o The decisions w'e make every day are a reflection of our values.

. Utilizing natural resources and finding the solution for ecological imbalances.

o Creating a world with good politicalgovemance and improved culture.

Course Outcomes

Programme Code: B.Sc./B.A./B.Com. Programme Title: B.A., B.Sc., B,Com.,

Course Code: 21HEC606
Title Batch: z02t- 2024

Human Excellence

Global values & SKY
Yoga Practice - VI

Semester: IV

Lecture Hrs.Aileek
or

Practical Hrs.Aileek
2 Tutorial

Hrs./Sem.

30 Credits: I

On the successful com n ofthe cou students will be able to

CO
Number

CO Statement
Knowledge

Level

cgl To remember that man is the responsible for preservation and

destruction of nature. KI

co2
To understand the truth that the absence of spiritual knowledge is

the reason for racial discrimination and cultural degradation. K2

co3
Creating a world without economic imbalance through physical

and mental health. K3

c04
Creating a nerv world without racial discrimination and terrorisms

through spiritual development. K4

co5
To execute individual peace to rvorld peace through to follow
values in life K5

Units Content Hrs

Unit I
Racial discrimination and solutions - The problems of racial discrimination - Solutions

- Ecological imbalance and Solutions - Denudation of Forest Wealth - various
pollutions - E-Wastages - solutions.

6

Unit II
Political upheavals and solutions - Pillars of democracy - Solutions - Global terrorism

and solutions - Present state ofterrorism and solutions.
6

Unit
III

Cultural degradation and solutions - Emergence of monoculture and solutions -
Principles of Vivekanandar - Economic marginalisation and solutions - Reasons for
economic crisis - Solution.

6

Unit
IV

Crisis of natural resources and solution - Food, water and fuel scarcity - solution - Man

is the cause and man is the solution - God realization and Virtues
6

UnitV

Meditaiton VI - Panchendriya Meditation - Mudras (l.Sin mudra - 2.Vayu mudra -
3.Suriya mudra - 4.Sooniya mudra - 5.Prithivi mudra - 6.Prana mudra - T.Abana mudra
- S.Abanavayu mudra - 9.Varuna mudra - l0.Linga mudra) - Revision (Kayakalpa

exercise - Maharasana Part - I & II exercises - Massage exercise - Acupressure

exercise - Relaxation exercise).

6

Total Contact Hrs 30

14



I

Pedagogy

Assessment Methods:

Text Book:

Reference Books:

Direct Instruction, Digital Presentation, Flipped Clasj

Test, Seminar, Assi ts, Group Task

2IIJEC606

S.NO AUTHOR TITLE OF THE
BOOK

PUBLISHERS\
EDITION

YEAR OF
PUBLICATION

1 Jeyalakshmi. S. et al., Globalvalues NGM College 2019
2 WCSC - Vision for wisdom

(compilation)
Yogasanas NGM College 2019

s.No AUTHOR TITLE OF THE
BOOK

PUBLISHERS\
EDITION

YEAR OF
PUBLICATION

1 Vethathiri maharishi Ulaga samuthaya

Valkaineri
Vethathiri
publications

2013

2 Mayavati Memorial Edition The Complete

works of Swami
Vivekananda

swami

bodhasarananda

2012

3 N.M. Khandelwal Indian Ethos and

Values for
Managers

Himalaya
publishing house

2011

4 K. Lakshman Indian Philosophy Easian Printers 2008

Course Designed by Verified by HoD Checked by Approved by

Name:

Dr.R. Manicka Chezhian
(coE)

Ap
-V
ure:

Name:

V. Settu

S. Jeyalakshmi

lName:
S.Jeyalakshmi

dfi*w

Signature:

Name:

tt!r.K. Srinivasan (CDC)
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
2 10 28

P %

19-BC-01 ANANDHA RAM K    1 33
19-BC-02 DHAMODHARAN M    2 67
19-BC-03 DHANASEKAR N    1 33
19-BC-04 DURAISARAVANAN N    3 100
19-BC-05 EBINESAR R    1 33
19-BC-07 GOKUL R    3 100
19-BC-08 GOVARTHANAN M    3 100
19-BC-09 GOWTHAM K    2 67
19-BC-10 HARIKRISHNAN S    1 33
19-BC-12 JOTHISWARAN K    2 67
19-BC-13 KARTHIKEYAN P    1 33
19-BC-14 KAVIYARASU R    0 0
19-BC-15 KOWSHIK G    3 100
19-BC-16 MANOJ B    3 100
19-BC-17 MUGILAN M    2 67
19-BC-18 PRAVEENKUMAR M    2 67
19-BC-19 PREMKUMAR D    2 67
19-BC-20 RAMAKRISHNAN D    1 33
19-BC-21 RAMESHSIDDHARTH

B
   1 33

19-BC-22 RANJITHKUMAR A    2 67
19-BC-23 RATHISH L    1 33
19-BC-24 RUBASEKARAN A    3 100
19-BC-25 SABARI S    2 67
19-BC-26 SANJAY K    2 67
19-BC-27 SANTHOSH KUMAR K    3 100
19-BC-28 SANTHOSH KUMAR T    1 33
19-BC-30 SELVARUBAN K B    2 67
19-BC-32 TAMIZHARASAN S    2 67
19-BC-33 VEERASIRANJEEVI R    2 67
19-BC-34 VIMALPRASANTH V    2 67
19-BC-35 ABINANDHINI C    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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Roll No. Name
2 10 28

P %

19-BC-36 ABINAYA K    2 67
19-BC-37 ASHVITHA N    1 33
19-BC-38 DHARSHINI S    2 67
19-BC-40 HARSHINI B    2 67
19-BC-41 HEMAPRIYA A    3 100
19-BC-42 INDHUMATHI M    2 67
19-BC-44 KANCHANA K    2 67
19-BC-45 KEERTHIKA M    2 67
19-BC-46 NANDHINI DEVI M    2 67
19-BC-47 NIVETHA N    2 67
19-BC-48 PRAVEENA K    2 67
19-BC-49 PREETHA N    2 67
19-BC-50 RIHANA S    2 67
19-BC-51 ROSINI D    1 33
19-BC-52 SAISANGHAVI S    2 67
19-BC-53 SHALINI V    2 67
19-BC-54 SHANMUGAPRIYA G    2 67
19-BC-55 SOWNDHARYA M    2 67
19-BC-56 SRI NIRANJANA A L    2 67

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
5 17

P %

19-BC-01 ANANDHA RAM K   1 50
19-BC-02 DHAMODHARAN M   2 100
19-BC-03 DHANASEKAR N   2 100
19-BC-04 DURAISARAVANAN N   1 50
19-BC-05 EBINESAR R   0 0
19-BC-07 GOKUL R   2 100
19-BC-08 GOVARTHANAN M   2 100
19-BC-09 GOWTHAM K   0 0
19-BC-10 HARIKRISHNAN S   1 50
19-BC-12 JOTHISWARAN K   1 50
19-BC-13 KARTHIKEYAN P   1 50
19-BC-14 KAVIYARASU R   0 0
19-BC-15 KOWSHIK G   2 100
19-BC-16 MANOJ B   1 50
19-BC-17 MUGILAN M   0 0
19-BC-18 PRAVEENKUMAR M   1 50
19-BC-19 PREMKUMAR D   2 100
19-BC-20 RAMAKRISHNAN D   2 100
19-BC-21 RAMESHSIDDHARTH

B
  1 50

19-BC-22 RANJITHKUMAR A   1 50
19-BC-23 RATHISH L   1 50
19-BC-24 RUBASEKARAN A   1 50
19-BC-25 SABARI S   1 50
19-BC-26 SANJAY K   1 50
19-BC-27 SANTHOSH KUMAR K   0 0
19-BC-28 SANTHOSH KUMAR T   2 100
19-BC-30 SELVARUBAN K B   1 50
19-BC-32 TAMIZHARASAN S   0 0
19-BC-33 VEERASIRANJEEVI R   1 50
19-BC-34 VIMALPRASANTH V   1 50
19-BC-35 ABINANDHINI C   1 50

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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Roll No. Name
5 17

P %

19-BC-36 ABINAYA K   2 100
19-BC-37 ASHVITHA N   1 50
19-BC-38 DHARSHINI S   2 100
19-BC-40 HARSHINI B   1 50
19-BC-41 HEMAPRIYA A   2 100
19-BC-42 INDHUMATHI M   1 50
19-BC-44 KANCHANA K   2 100
19-BC-45 KEERTHIKA M   2 100
19-BC-46 NANDHINI DEVI M   2 100
19-BC-47 NIVETHA N   1 50
19-BC-48 PRAVEENA K   1 50
19-BC-49 PREETHA N   1 50
19-BC-50 RIHANA S   2 100
19-BC-51 ROSINI D   2 100
19-BC-52 SAISANGHAVI S   1 50
19-BC-53 SHALINI V   2 100
19-BC-54 SHANMUGAPRIYA G   1 50
19-BC-55 SOWNDHARYA M   2 100
19-BC-56 SRI NIRANJANA A L   1 50

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
1 9 17

P %

19-BT-01 KARTHIK R    1 33
19-BT-02 MANUDASS M    1 33
19-BT-03 MOHAMED SAFIQ

ALAM S
   1 33

19-BT-04 PRADEESWARAN K    1 33
19-BT-05 RAJA P    1 33
19-BT-06 RISHI BHARATHI R    1 33
19-BT-07 SAKTHIVEL B    1 33
19-BT-08 SANTHOSH T    1 33
19-BT-09 SATHISHKUMAR V    2 67
19-BT-11 SUKUMAR P    1 33
19-BT-12 AKHILA N    2 67
19-BT-13 AKSHYA SHRI S    2 67
19-BT-14 ANISHA N    1 33
19-BT-15 ANJALI V    2 67
19-BT-16 ARCHANA A    2 67
19-BT-17 CHELLAMMAL T    2 67
19-BT-19 GOKILA K    3 100
19-BT-20 JANANI P    2 67
19-BT-21 KARUNYA T    1 33
19-BT-22 KAVIPRIYA K    2 67
19-BT-23 KEERTHANA S    2 67
19-BT-24 KIRUBASHINI K    2 67
19-BT-25 MANODHARSHINI M    2 67
19-BT-26 MOHANAPRIYA K    2 67
19-BT-27 MOHANAPRIYA R    1 33
19-BT-28 NIVETHA S    2 67
19-BT-30 PAPITHA S    1 33
19-BT-31 PARIMALADEVI B    2 67
19-BT-32 PAVITHRA A    1 33
19-BT-33 PAVITHRA P    2 67
19-BT-34 POOJA S    2 67

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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Roll No. Name
1 9 17

P %

19-BT-35 PRIYADHARSHINI K    2 67
19-BT-36 RAKSHANA B    2 67
19-BT-37 SARANYA DEVI M    2 67
19-BT-38 SHYAMALAVATHI J    3 100
19-BT-39 SINDHUJA N    2 67
19-BT-40 SNEHA B    1 33
19-BT-41 SNEKA A    1 33
19-BT-42 SOWMIYA S    2 67
19-BT-43 SRIDURGA S    0 0
19-BT-44 SRI HARINI V    2 67
19-BT-45 SRIVIDHYA G    2 67
19-BT-46 SUGEESHMA A E    2 67
19-BT-47 SUJITHA R    1 33
19-BT-48 SURYA S    2 67
19-BT-50 VASUKI R    2 67
19-BT-51 VENMATHI C    2 67
19-BT-52 VINODHINI B    2 67
19-BT-53 PRAVEEN KUMAR K    1 33

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
12

P %

19-BT-01 KARTHIK R  0 0
19-BT-02 MANUDASS M  0 0
19-BT-03 MOHAMED SAFIQ

ALAM S
 0 0

19-BT-04 PRADEESWARAN K  0 0
19-BT-05 RAJA P  0 0
19-BT-06 RISHI BHARATHI R  0 0
19-BT-07 SAKTHIVEL B  0 0
19-BT-08 SANTHOSH T  0 0
19-BT-09 SATHISHKUMAR V  0 0
19-BT-11 SUKUMAR P  0 0
19-BT-12 AKHILA N  1 100
19-BT-13 AKSHYA SHRI S  1 100
19-BT-14 ANISHA N  1 100
19-BT-15 ANJALI V  0 0
19-BT-16 ARCHANA A  1 100
19-BT-17 CHELLAMMAL T  0 0
19-BT-19 GOKILA K  1 100
19-BT-20 JANANI P  1 100
19-BT-21 KARUNYA T  1 100
19-BT-22 KAVIPRIYA K  1 100
19-BT-23 KEERTHANA S  1 100
19-BT-24 KIRUBASHINI K  1 100
19-BT-25 MANODHARSHINI M  1 100
19-BT-26 MOHANAPRIYA K  1 100
19-BT-27 MOHANAPRIYA R  1 100
19-BT-28 NIVETHA S  1 100
19-BT-30 PAPITHA S  1 100
19-BT-31 PARIMALADEVI B  1 100
19-BT-32 PAVITHRA A  1 100
19-BT-33 PAVITHRA P  0 0
19-BT-34 POOJA S  1 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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Roll No. Name
12

P %

19-BT-35 PRIYADHARSHINI K  1 100
19-BT-36 RAKSHANA B  1 100
19-BT-37 SARANYA DEVI M  1 100
19-BT-38 SHYAMALAVATHI J  0 0
19-BT-39 SINDHUJA N  1 100
19-BT-40 SNEHA B  1 100
19-BT-41 SNEKA A  1 100
19-BT-42 SOWMIYA S  1 100
19-BT-43 SRIDURGA S  1 100
19-BT-44 SRI HARINI V  0 0
19-BT-45 SRIVIDHYA G  0 0
19-BT-46 SUGEESHMA A E  1 100
19-BT-47 SUJITHA R  1 100
19-BT-48 SURYA S  0 0
19-BT-50 VASUKI R  1 100
19-BT-51 VENMATHI C  0 0
19-BT-52 VINODHINI B  1 100
19-BT-53 PRAVEEN KUMAR K  0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
1 9 17 27

P %

18-BE-35 HARI VARTHINI V K     4 100
19-BE-01 ARUNPRASHANTH M     1 25
19-BE-02 ASWITHRAJ A     3 75
19-BE-03 BALAMURUGAN G     4 100
19-BE-04 GOKULAKANNAN M     4 100
19-BE-05 GOWTHAM A.     2 50
19-BE-06 KALAIARASU R     4 100
19-BE-07 KARTHI S     2 50
19-BE-08 KARUPPUSAMY J K     1 25
19-BE-09 KAVINESH D     3 75
19-BE-10 MAHESWARAN A     3 75
19-BE-11 MATHANKUMAR V     2 50
19-BE-12 MOHAMED S     3 75
19-BE-13 NANDA KUMAR T     3 75
19-BE-14 NAVEENKUMAR N     4 100
19-BE-15 PONRAJ C     3 75
19-BE-16 PRASANNA

VENKATESH L G
    3 75

19-BE-17 PRASANTH S     1 25
19-BE-18 PRASANTH KUMAR S     4 100
19-BE-19 RAHIM S     2 50
19-BE-20 RANJITHKUMAR K     3 75
19-BE-21 SAMYNATHAPRABU S     2 50
19-BE-22 SANTHOSHKUMAR M     3 75
19-BE-23 SAI SARAN S     3 75
19-BE-24 SARAVANAN A     4 100
19-BE-25 SARAVANA PRABHU S     3 75
19-BE-26 SATHEESHKUMAR N.     2 50
19-BE-27 SETHUPATHY L     3 75
19-BE-28 SHYAM SUNDAR V     3 75
19-BE-29 SIVAKUMAR S     3 75
19-BE-30 SYED SUJAYATH S     2 50

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - E-Commerce | 2021-2022 | E-Commerce (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE09 -
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Roll No. Name
1 9 17 27

P %

19-BE-31 VIGNESH R     3 75
19-BE-32 AKSHAYADHARSHINI

B
    3 75

19-BE-33 ANUSUYA NOWRIN M     2 50
19-BE-34 AVIRANI B     2 50
19-BE-35 BAMINI D     4 100
19-BE-36 DEEPITHA B     4 100
19-BE-37 GOBIKA S     2 50
19-BE-38 GOKILAVANI T     3 75
19-BE-39 HEMALATHA V     2 50
19-BE-40 KALPANA M     3 75
19-BE-41 KAVI PRIYA T     4 100
19-BE-42 MAHALAKSHMI M     3 75
19-BE-43 S MAHESHWARI .     4 100
19-BE-44 MATHURANJANI D     4 100
19-BE-45 MOHANAPRIYA R     4 100
19-BE-46 MOHANA PRIYA V     3 75
19-BE-47 MONIKA M     3 75
19-BE-48 MUTHUMARI M     3 75
19-BE-49 NIVETHA D     4 100
19-BE-50 PRAVEENA M     4 100
19-BE-51 PRIYADHARSHINI S     3 75
19-BE-52 RAMYA B     4 100
19-BE-53 RAMYAPRIYA M     3 75
19-BE-54 RAMYA SHREE J     2 50
19-BE-55 SARANYA K     3 75
19-BE-56 SINDHU T     2 50
19-BE-57 SRI ASWATHI R     4 100
19-BE-58 SWETHA M     4 100
19-BE-59 THULASIMANI M     4 100
19-BE-60 YASMEEN S     2 50
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
4 12

P %

18-BE-35 HARI VARTHINI V K   2 100
19-BE-01 ARUNPRASHANTH M   0 0
19-BE-02 ASWITHRAJ A   2 100
19-BE-03 BALAMURUGAN G   1 50
19-BE-04 GOKULAKANNAN M   2 100
19-BE-05 GOWTHAM A.   0 0
19-BE-06 KALAIARASU R   0 0
19-BE-07 KARTHI S   1 50
19-BE-08 KARUPPUSAMY J K   1 50
19-BE-09 KAVINESH D   1 50
19-BE-10 MAHESWARAN A   1 50
19-BE-11 MATHANKUMAR V   1 50
19-BE-12 MOHAMED S   1 50
19-BE-13 NANDA KUMAR T   2 100
19-BE-14 NAVEENKUMAR N   1 50
19-BE-15 PONRAJ C   1 50
19-BE-16 PRASANNA

VENKATESH L G
  1 50

19-BE-17 PRASANTH S   1 50
19-BE-18 PRASANTH KUMAR S   2 100
19-BE-19 RAHIM S   0 0
19-BE-20 RANJITHKUMAR K   0 0
19-BE-21 SAMYNATHAPRABU S   1 50
19-BE-22 SANTHOSHKUMAR M   1 50
19-BE-23 SAI SARAN S   1 50
19-BE-24 SARAVANAN A   2 100
19-BE-25 SARAVANA PRABHU S   2 100
19-BE-26 SATHEESHKUMAR N.   0 0
19-BE-27 SETHUPATHY L   1 50
19-BE-28 SHYAM SUNDAR V   2 100
19-BE-29 SIVAKUMAR S   2 100
19-BE-30 SYED SUJAYATH S   2 100
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Roll No. Name
4 12

P %

19-BE-31 VIGNESH R   1 50
19-BE-32 AKSHAYADHARSHINI

B
  1 50

19-BE-33 ANUSUYA NOWRIN M   0 0
19-BE-34 AVIRANI B   2 100
19-BE-35 BAMINI D   2 100
19-BE-36 DEEPITHA B   2 100
19-BE-37 GOBIKA S   2 100
19-BE-38 GOKILAVANI T   2 100
19-BE-39 HEMALATHA V   2 100
19-BE-40 KALPANA M   1 50
19-BE-41 KAVI PRIYA T   1 50
19-BE-42 MAHALAKSHMI M   2 100
19-BE-43 S MAHESHWARI .   2 100
19-BE-44 MATHURANJANI D   2 100
19-BE-45 MOHANAPRIYA R   1 50
19-BE-46 MOHANA PRIYA V   1 50
19-BE-47 MONIKA M   2 100
19-BE-48 MUTHUMARI M   1 50
19-BE-49 NIVETHA D   2 100
19-BE-50 PRAVEENA M   1 50
19-BE-51 PRIYADHARSHINI S   2 100
19-BE-52 RAMYA B   1 50
19-BE-53 RAMYAPRIYA M   1 50
19-BE-54 RAMYA SHREE J   1 50
19-BE-55 SARANYA K   1 50
19-BE-56 SINDHU T   2 100
19-BE-57 SRI ASWATHI R   2 100
19-BE-58 SWETHA M   2 100
19-BE-59 THULASIMANI M   1 50
19-BE-60 YASMEEN S   1 50
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CE-61 ABISHEK S 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-62 ARAVIND KUMAR P 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-63 ARUNKARTHICK S 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-64 ARUN RAMVEL N 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-65 BALAMURALIKRISH
NA M P

0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-66 BOOPATHI T 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-67 DEEPAKRAM A U 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-68 DHANUSH D 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-69 DHANUSHKODI K 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-70 DHARANIDHARAN S 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-71 FAYAZ RAHUMAN M 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-72 GURU PRASATH D 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-73 JESWIN JOSHWA A 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-74 KARTHICK M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-75 KARTHIKRAJAN A 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-76 MANIKANDAN K 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-77 MOHAMMED
SHAJAHAN A

33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-78 MUTHUKUMAR E 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-79 NANDHINI RAJA N 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-80 NARESH KUMAR D 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-81 NAVEEN P 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-82 NAVEEN KUMAR M 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-83 NETTO AASHER
GEORGE GEORGE

17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-84 PRAVEEN M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-85 RAJITHKUMAR S 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-86 RISHIKESAV R V 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-87 SELVA SURYA I 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-88 TAMILSELVAN T 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-89 THARUNJAIY G S 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-90 YUVARAJ V 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-91 AKALYEAA J 17  (1/6) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-92 DEEPIKA R 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-93 DHARSHINI K 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-94 GANDHIPRIYA M 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-95 GAYATHRI M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-96 KANIMOZHI S 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-97 KEERTHANADEVI P 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-98 KOWSALYA D 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)
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Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CE-99 KOWSALYA M 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-100 MANJULADEVI B 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-101 MENAGA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-102 NITHYA M 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-103 NITHYA SRI V 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-104 NIVEDHA B 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-105 PAVITHRA N 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-106 REXSANA A 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-107 SANDHIYA R 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-108 SANDHIYA S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-109 SINDHUJA D 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-110 SNEHA G 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-111 SOWMIYA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CE-112 SRINITHI M 17  (1/6) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-113 SUGUNA K 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CE-114 SWATHIKA S 17  (1/6) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-115 TEJA S 33  (2/6) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-116 UMAMAHESWARI R 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CE-117 VISHNU PREETHA S 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CT-01 ASKAR RAHMAN M 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CT-02 AYYAPPAN S 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-03 BHARANITHARAN A 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-04 GOKUL S 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-05 GOKULNATH E 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-06 GOWREESWAR A 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-07 GURU PRAVIN K 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CT-09 ISACC NEWTON M D 33  (2/6) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CT-10 JEEVANANTHAM D 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-11 KARAN RAJ K 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-12 KIRUPAKARAN S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-14 MOHAMMED NISAR H 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-15 MOHANDASS M 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-16 MUTHU KUMAR S 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-17 NAVEENKUMAR S 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-18 PRANAV MU 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-19 PRAVEENKUMAR D 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-20 RAGOTHAMAN D 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-23 SANJITH V 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-24 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-25 SELVA KUMAR S 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-26 SHYAM M 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-27 SIVA SAKTHI S 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-28 S
SIVASHANMUGANANTHA
M .

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-29 SIVA SUBAN G 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-30 THARUN N 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-31 UTHRA KUMAR K 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-32 VASANTHAKUMAR R 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-33 VIJAY BHARATHI S 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-34 VISHNU S 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-35 YUGESHWARAN V 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-36 AGATHYA S 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-37 BHARATHI S. 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CT-38 DEEPADHARSHINI S 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-39 DHARSHINI H 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-40 INDHUMATHI N 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-CT-42 LAVANYA S 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-43 NAVAPRAVEENA A 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-44 OVIYA PRABHAA J 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)
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19-CT-45 SABEENA BIBI M 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CT-46 SIVASANTHIYA V 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-47 SOWNDHARYA M 50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2)

19-CT-48 SUNMATHI M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-CT-49 SWETHA K 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).
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No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

18-EL-59 DHAMOTHARAN K 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-01 ABOORVAN A 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-02 ARUN KUMAR S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-03 DHANASEKAR V 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-05 GOKULNATH K 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-06 GOWTHAM N 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-07 SABARI S 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-08 SEENIVASAN V 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-09 SHRAVAN KUMAR
SIRVI M

67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-10 VIJAYARAAGAVAN
D

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-11 YOGESH P 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-12 ABINANDANA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-13 ALAKARASI M 67  (4/6) 100  (4/4) 0  (0/2)

19-EL-14 ASHWA PREETHI S 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-15 ASWANI S 50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2)

19-EL-16 BABY SUMATHI S 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-17 DEVI MEENAKSHI
C

50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2)

19-EL-18 DHARANI PRIYA R 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-19 ELAKKIYA R 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-20 GEETHA K 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-21 HANNAH S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-22 JAYJANANE R 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-23 JENCIYA A 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-24 KANIMOZHI D 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-25 KANIMOZHI S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-26 KAUSALYA M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-27 KAVIBHARATHI M 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-28 KEERTHANA S 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-29 KEERTHANA S 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-30 KIRUTHIKA V 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-31 KRISHNA PRIYA J 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-32 MADHUMITHA J 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-33 MAGESHWARI B 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-34 MAHALAKSHMI K 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-35 MAHALAKSHMI S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-36 MOHANAPRIYA B 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-37 MUBASHIRA A 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-38 MYTHILI R D 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)
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  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-EL-39 NANDHINI S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-40 NASREEN M 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-41 NILAVARNEESA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-42 NIRANJHANA K B 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-43 NIRMALA R 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-45 PRANAVI J 33  (2/6) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/2)

19-EL-46 PRISCILLA S JOY S
JOY

100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-47 PRIYANGA N 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-48 RABINA BEHAM S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-49 RAMLATH NISHA A 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-50 ROOPATHARANI V 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-51 ROOPA VIDYA C 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-52 SARANYA T 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-53 SASIKALA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-54 SHILPA V 0  (0/6) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/2)

19-EL-55 SHIVANI R 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-56 SOUNDARYA V 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-57 SOWMIYA M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-EL-58 SREE INDIA P A 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-60 THIRUVENI
SANGAMITHRA S
M

83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-EL-61 MOUNICA H 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)
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Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total

working

days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-PH-01 ASHVINTH R 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-02 BHARATH B 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-03 DHARANESH N 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-05 GOGUL VIGNESH V

G

17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-06 HARI PRASATH M 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-07 HARSHAVARTHANA

N S

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-08 JAYANAGARJUN N 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-09 KAMATCHI ASWIN A 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-10 KARTHIK S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-11 KIRAN A 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-12 MATHIN S 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-13 MUTHUKALIYAPPAN

K

50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-14 NAVEENRAJ T 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-15 SABARINATH R 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-16 SATHEESKUMAR G 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-17 SIDDARTH M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-18 SOMESHVARAN U 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-19 THIRUMOORTHI M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-20 VENGADESH V 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-21 VIGNESH PRABHU

R

67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-22 YOGAPRADEEP G 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-23 ABIRAMI A 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-24 BOOMATHI P 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-25 DIVYA C 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-26 DIVYA D 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-28 GOWRI N 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-30 INDHUMATHI P 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-31 INDUMATHI M 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-32 JAYASHREE S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-33 KARTHIKA K 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-34 LOGANAYAKI S 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-35 MAHALAKSHMI M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-36 MALARVIZHI G 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-37 MOUNA PRIYA S 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-38 PRETHIKSHA G 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-39 SABITHA R 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-40 SHENAGA P R 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)
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No.
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  (42)

Total

working

days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-PH-42 SURYA N 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-PH-43 SWATHI E 17  (1/6) 0  (0/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-44 VANITHAMANI P 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-PH-45 VENKATRAMAN M 33  (2/6) 0  (0/4) 100  (2/2)
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
2 10 18 28

P %

19-BI-01 ABIRAM KRISHNAN R     4 100

19-BI-02 ASHIF ALI A     2 50

19-BI-03 BOOPATHI S     2 50

19-BI-04 BHOOPATHI
RAGHAVAN M J

    3 75

19-BI-05 GOKULKRISHNAN G     1 25

19-BI-06 GOWSIK SRIRAM A     2 50

19-BI-07 HARSHAVARTHAN E     3 75

19-BI-08 KALEESWARAN V     2 50

19-BI-09 KAVIN G     3 75

19-BI-10 KAVINKUMAR K     3 75

19-BI-12 KAVIYARASU S J     2 50

19-BI-14 MOHAMED ABDUL
KADHAR M

    3 75

19-BI-15 NAVEENKUMAR N     3 75

19-BI-16 PRANESH M     2 50

19-BI-17 PREMKUMAR K     2 50

19-BI-18 RAGUL S     0 0

19-BI-19 RAJKUMAR M     4 100

19-BI-20 RAMKUMAR S     4 100

19-BI-21 SABHARI KRISHNA B     3 75

19-BI-22 SAKTHI K     2 50

19-BI-23 SAMJUL RIJAS S     3 75

19-BI-24 SASIDHARAN M     2 50

19-BI-25 SUNDARESHWAR R     2 50

19-BI-26 THARUN M     2 50

19-BI-27 THIVAKAR K     1 25

19-BI-28 VIGNESHWARAN V     2 50

19-BI-30 AARTHI D     3 75

19-BI-31 AARTHI K     3 75

19-BI-32 AMUTHAVALLI K     3 75

19-BI-34 BIRUNDHA S     4 100

19-BI-35 BRINDHA N     4 100

19-BI-36 DEEPA R     2 50

19-BI-37 DEVADHARSHINI J     3 75

19-BI-38 GAYATHRY S     3 75

19-BI-40 JAYASREE G     2 50

19-BI-41 KALANANDHINI K     4 100

19-BI-42 KAMACHI DHARSANI K     3 75

19-BI-43 KIRUTHIKA M     4 100

19-BI-44 LAKSHMI PRABHA S     4 100

19-BI-45 MADHUMITHA S     3 75
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Roll No. Name
2 10 18 28

P %

19-BI-46 MOHANAPRIYA J     4 100

19-BI-47 MONIKA P     3 75

19-BI-48 NARMATHA P     2 50

19-BI-49 NIMISHA T     3 75

19-BI-50 PRIYANKA S     2 50

19-BI-51 RASEENA M     4 100

19-BI-52 SEETHASRI S     3 75

19-BI-53 SOWMIYA DEVI B     3 75

19-BI-54 SRI RAGAVI N     4 100

19-BI-55 SUBASHENI L     4 100

19-BI-56 SUREKA G     4 100

19-BI-57 UDHAYADHARSHINI N     4 100

19-BI-58 VAISHNAVI G     2 50

19-BI-59 VIDHYA M     3 75

19-BI-60 YUBASHINI R     3 75
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
5 13

P %

19-BI-01 ABIRAM KRISHNAN R   2 100

19-BI-02 ASHIF ALI A   2 100

19-BI-03 BOOPATHI S   2 100

19-BI-04 BHOOPATHI
RAGHAVAN M J

  0 0

19-BI-05 GOKULKRISHNAN G   2 100

19-BI-06 GOWSIK SRIRAM A   2 100

19-BI-07 HARSHAVARTHAN E   2 100

19-BI-08 KALEESWARAN V   2 100

19-BI-09 KAVIN G   2 100

19-BI-10 KAVINKUMAR K   1 50

19-BI-12 KAVIYARASU S J   2 100

19-BI-14 MOHAMED ABDUL
KADHAR M

  2 100

19-BI-15 NAVEENKUMAR N   2 100

19-BI-16 PRANESH M   1 50

19-BI-17 PREMKUMAR K   2 100

19-BI-18 RAGUL S   1 50

19-BI-19 RAJKUMAR M   2 100

19-BI-20 RAMKUMAR S   2 100

19-BI-21 SABHARI KRISHNA B   2 100

19-BI-22 SAKTHI K   1 50

19-BI-23 SAMJUL RIJAS S   2 100

19-BI-24 SASIDHARAN M   2 100

19-BI-25 SUNDARESHWAR R   1 50

19-BI-26 THARUN M   2 100

19-BI-27 THIVAKAR K   2 100

19-BI-28 VIGNESHWARAN V   2 100

19-BI-30 AARTHI D   2 100

19-BI-31 AARTHI K   1 50

19-BI-32 AMUTHAVALLI K   2 100

19-BI-34 BIRUNDHA S   2 100

19-BI-35 BRINDHA N   1 50

19-BI-36 DEEPA R   2 100

19-BI-37 DEVADHARSHINI J   2 100

19-BI-38 GAYATHRY S   2 100

19-BI-40 JAYASREE G   2 100

19-BI-41 KALANANDHINI K   2 100

19-BI-42 KAMACHI DHARSANI K   2 100

19-BI-43 KIRUTHIKA M   2 100

19-BI-44 LAKSHMI PRABHA S   2 100

19-BI-45 MADHUMITHA S   2 100

19-BI-46 MOHANAPRIYA J   2 100
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Roll No. Name
5 13

P %

19-BI-47 MONIKA P   2 100

19-BI-48 NARMATHA P   2 100

19-BI-49 NIMISHA T   2 100

19-BI-50 PRIYANKA S   2 100

19-BI-51 RASEENA M   2 100

19-BI-52 SEETHASRI S   2 100

19-BI-53 SOWMIYA DEVI B   2 100

19-BI-54 SRI RAGAVI N   2 100

19-BI-55 SUBASHENI L   2 100

19-BI-56 SUREKA G   2 100

19-BI-57 UDHAYADHARSHINI N   2 100

19-BI-58 VAISHNAVI G   2 100

19-BI-59 VIDHYA M   2 100

19-BI-60 YUBASHINI R   2 100
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
2 10 18 28

P %

18-HT-06 HARIHARAN P     2 50

18-HT-27 UDHAYAKUMAR M     3 75

19-HT-02 BATHMANABAN A     1 25

19-HT-03 BOOPATHI M     3 75

19-HT-04 DEEPAK V     3 75

19-HT-05 GOKULKRISHNAN S     3 75

19-HT-06 KARTHICK S     4 100

19-HT-08 KOWSIKKUMAR R     2 50

19-HT-09 KUMAR M     2 50

19-HT-10 MAHAPRABU S     1 25

19-HT-11 MATHIVANAN K     2 50

19-HT-12 NARENTRAPRASATH N     3 75

19-HT-13 NIRANJAN R     4 100

19-HT-14 NITHISH NIKILAN M     2 50

19-HT-15 POOVENDRAN S     2 50

19-HT-17 PRABU G     3 75

19-HT-18 PRAKASH S     0 0

19-HT-19 PRAVEEN KUMAR S     2 50

19-HT-20 PUGAZHENTHI S     3 75

19-HT-21 RAHUL A     2 50

19-HT-22 RAMAKRISHNAN K     1 25

19-HT-23 RAVICHANDRAN N     4 100

19-HT-24 SABAPATHI K     0 0

19-HT-25 JOHN MELCHIZEDEK C     2 50

19-HT-26 SAKTHIPRABHU S     2 50

19-HT-27 SENATHIPATHI N     3 75

19-HT-28 SRI KRISHNA S     4 100

19-HT-30 THIRUMOORTHI P     3 75

19-HT-31 THOMAS REEGAN K     1 25

19-HT-32 UDHAYASURIYAN N K     3 75

19-HT-33 VINODH KUMAR G     1 25

19-HT-34 YATHAVPRAKASH R     2 50

19-HT-35 BANUPRIYA K     1 25

19-HT-36 CHITHRA K     1 25

19-HT-37 DELIN VAGILA L     3 75

19-HT-38 DIVYA K     1 25

19-HT-39 GOWRI P     1 25

19-HT-40 GOWRIMANOHARI S     0 0

19-HT-41 JEEVITHA S     1 25

19-HT-42 KOWSALYA V     3 75

19-HT-43 KRISHNAVENI K     2 50

19-HT-44 MANIMEGALAI P     4 100
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Roll No. Name
2 10 18 28

P %

19-HT-45 MATHUMATHI E     3 75

19-HT-46 MIRUTHULADEVI M     3 75

19-HT-47 MUTHU MANJULA M     2 50

19-HT-49 NARMATHA K     3 75

19-HT-50 NIRMALADEVI P     2 50

19-HT-53 REVATHI K     3 75

19-HT-54 SADHANA N     2 50

19-HT-55 SALMA A     2 50

19-HT-56 SANGEETHA K     2 50

19-HT-57 SARAVANA SRINITHI M     2 50

19-HT-58 SARUMATHI K     4 100

19-HT-59 SATHYA A     4 100

19-HT-60 SHALINEE D     1 25

19-HT-62 SRIDHARANYA M     0 0
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
5 13

P %

18-HT-06 HARIHARAN P   2 100

18-HT-27 UDHAYAKUMAR M   1 50

19-HT-02 BATHMANABAN A   2 100

19-HT-03 BOOPATHI M   2 100

19-HT-04 DEEPAK V   1 50

19-HT-05 GOKULKRISHNAN S   1 50

19-HT-06 KARTHICK S   1 50

19-HT-08 KOWSIKKUMAR R   1 50

19-HT-09 KUMAR M   1 50

19-HT-10 MAHAPRABU S   0 0

19-HT-11 MATHIVANAN K   1 50

19-HT-12 NARENTRAPRASATH N   1 50

19-HT-13 NIRANJAN R   2 100

19-HT-14 NITHISH NIKILAN M   2 100

19-HT-15 POOVENDRAN S   0 0

19-HT-17 PRABU G   1 50

19-HT-18 PRAKASH S   0 0

19-HT-19 PRAVEEN KUMAR S   1 50

19-HT-20 PUGAZHENTHI S   1 50

19-HT-21 RAHUL A   1 50

19-HT-22 RAMAKRISHNAN K   1 50

19-HT-23 RAVICHANDRAN N   1 50

19-HT-24 SABAPATHI K   1 50

19-HT-25 JOHN MELCHIZEDEK C   2 100

19-HT-26 SAKTHIPRABHU S   0 0

19-HT-27 SENATHIPATHI N   2 100

19-HT-28 SRI KRISHNA S   2 100

19-HT-30 THIRUMOORTHI P   0 0

19-HT-31 THOMAS REEGAN K   1 50

19-HT-32 UDHAYASURIYAN N K   1 50

19-HT-33 VINODH KUMAR G   1 50

19-HT-34 YATHAVPRAKASH R   0 0

19-HT-35 BANUPRIYA K   0 0

19-HT-36 CHITHRA K   1 50

19-HT-37 DELIN VAGILA L   1 50

19-HT-38 DIVYA K   0 0

19-HT-39 GOWRI P   1 50

19-HT-40 GOWRIMANOHARI S   1 50

19-HT-41 JEEVITHA S   1 50

19-HT-42 KOWSALYA V   1 50

19-HT-43 KRISHNAVENI K   0 0

19-HT-44 MANIMEGALAI P   1 50
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Roll No. Name
5 13

P %

19-HT-45 MATHUMATHI E   1 50

19-HT-46 MIRUTHULADEVI M   2 100

19-HT-47 MUTHU MANJULA M   0 0

19-HT-49 NARMATHA K   1 50

19-HT-50 NIRMALADEVI P   1 50

19-HT-53 REVATHI K   0 0

19-HT-54 SADHANA N   1 50

19-HT-55 SALMA A   1 50

19-HT-56 SANGEETHA K   0 0

19-HT-57 SARAVANA SRINITHI M   1 50

19-HT-58 SARUMATHI K   1 50

19-HT-59 SATHYA A   1 50

19-HT-60 SHALINEE D   1 50

19-HT-62 SRIDHARANYA M   0 0
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
3 3 11 11 21 21 29 29

P %

19-TM-01 DIVAKAR N         6 75

19-TM-02 KIRUBAKAR C         8 100

19-TM-03 PRAKASH M         2 25

19-TM-04 PRASANTH K         8 100

19-TM-05 SIVABALAKRISHNAN K         6 75

19-TM-06 SRIDHAR K         4 50

19-TM-08 ANUSUYA M         4 50

19-TM-09 BAVADHARANI S         2 25

19-TM-10 BHUVANESHWARI M         8 100

19-TM-11 DEEPIKA P         8 100

19-TM-12 DHARSHINI B         6 75

19-TM-14 GOMATHI K         8 100

19-TM-15 GOMATHI K         6 75

19-TM-16 G GOPIKA .         8 100

19-TM-18 HEMALATHA M         6 75

19-TM-19 HEMALATHA V         2 25

19-TM-20 INDUMATHI L         8 100

19-TM-21 JAINAP K         6 75

19-TM-23 KEERTHANA P         6 75

19-TM-24 KEERTHANA DEVI R         8 100

19-TM-25 KIRUTHIKA P         8 100

19-TM-27 MADHUMITHA K         8 100

19-TM-28 MALATHI S         2 25

19-TM-29 B MENAKADEVI .         8 100

19-TM-30 MIRUTHULA K         2 25

19-TM-31 NARMATHA G         6 75

19-TM-32 PONMALAR S         8 100

19-TM-33 PRASHANTHIKA G         4 50

19-TM-34 PREETHI E         8 100

19-TM-35 PRIYADHARSHINI M         4 50

19-TM-36 RAGUPRIYA M         4 50

19-TM-37 RAMYA G         6 75

19-TM-38 RAMYA T         6 75

19-TM-39 RANJANI G         6 75

19-TM-40 REHANA J         8 100

19-TM-41 RENUGADEVI M         8 100

19-TM-42 RESHMA M         8 100

19-TM-43 SAHAYA ABITHA M         8 100

19-TM-44 SANTHIYA A         8 100

19-TM-45 SARANYA DEVI M         8 100

19-TM-46 SATHYA N         6 75

19-TM-47 SENBAGA VALLI A         6 75
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Roll No. Name
3 3 11 11 21 21 29 29

P %

19-TM-48 SNEHALATHA M         8 100

19-TM-49 SOWBARNIKA N         2 25

19-TM-50 SOWNTHARYA S         8 100

19-TM-51 SUBALAKSHMI R         6 75

19-TM-53 SUTHA P         2 25

19-TM-54 THAHIRA BANU A         0 0

19-TM-55 THARANI S         4 50

19-TM-56 VENNILA A         8 100

19-TM-58 VIDHYABHARATHI A         6 75

19-TM-60 VISALATCHI A         8 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
6 6 18 18

P %

19-TM-01 DIVAKAR N     0 0

19-TM-02 KIRUBAKAR C     0 0

19-TM-03 PRAKASH M     2 50

19-TM-04 PRASANTH K     2 50

19-TM-05 SIVABALAKRISHNAN K     2 50

19-TM-06 SRIDHAR K     0 0

19-TM-08 ANUSUYA M     2 50

19-TM-09 BAVADHARANI S     0 0

19-TM-10 BHUVANESHWARI M     2 50

19-TM-11 DEEPIKA P     2 50

19-TM-12 DHARSHINI B     4 100

19-TM-14 GOMATHI K     0 0

19-TM-15 GOMATHI K     4 100

19-TM-16 G GOPIKA .     4 100

19-TM-18 HEMALATHA M     4 100

19-TM-19 HEMALATHA V     4 100

19-TM-20 INDUMATHI L     2 50

19-TM-21 JAINAP K     4 100

19-TM-23 KEERTHANA P     2 50

19-TM-24 KEERTHANA DEVI R     2 50

19-TM-25 KIRUTHIKA P     0 0

19-TM-27 MADHUMITHA K     4 100

19-TM-28 MALATHI S     2 50

19-TM-29 B MENAKADEVI .     4 100

19-TM-30 MIRUTHULA K     2 50

19-TM-31 NARMATHA G     0 0

19-TM-32 PONMALAR S     4 100

19-TM-33 PRASHANTHIKA G     4 100

19-TM-34 PREETHI E     4 100

19-TM-35 PRIYADHARSHINI M     2 50

19-TM-36 RAGUPRIYA M     4 100

19-TM-37 RAMYA G     4 100

19-TM-38 RAMYA T     4 100

19-TM-39 RANJANI G     4 100

19-TM-40 REHANA J     4 100

19-TM-41 RENUGADEVI M     2 50

19-TM-42 RESHMA M     4 100

19-TM-43 SAHAYA ABITHA M     2 50

19-TM-44 SANTHIYA A     2 50

19-TM-45 SARANYA DEVI M     4 100

19-TM-46 SATHYA N     4 100

19-TM-47 SENBAGA VALLI A     4 100
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Roll No. Name
6 6 18 18

P %

19-TM-48 SNEHALATHA M     2 50

19-TM-49 SOWBARNIKA N     2 50

19-TM-50 SOWNTHARYA S     2 50

19-TM-51 SUBALAKSHMI R     4 100

19-TM-53 SUTHA P     0 0

19-TM-54 THAHIRA BANU A     0 0

19-TM-55 THARANI S     0 0

19-TM-56 VENNILA A     0 0

19-TM-58 VIDHYABHARATHI A     4 100

19-TM-60 VISALATCHI A     4 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CO-61 DHANUSH A 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-62 JAYAPRAKASH K 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-63 JEBIN JOSEPH 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-64 KATHIRAVAN S 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-65 MAHA VISHNU G 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-66 MANIRAJA S 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-67 MANORAM
PRABHU Y

43  (3/7) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/3)

19-CO-68 MUTHAMIZHAN M 71  (5/7) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-69 NISHANTH M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-70 NITHINRAMKUMAR
S

71  (5/7) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-71 PRAKADEESH S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-72 RUTHRAJ
KARTHIK V

71  (5/7) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-73 SANJIVEE T 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-74 SARAVANA KUMAR
P

71  (5/7) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-75 SELVAKUMAR T 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-76 SOUNDAR J 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-77 SRIDHARAN R 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-78 SUNDERESH D 57  (4/7) 100  (4/4) 0  (0/3)

19-CO-79 VASANTHKUMAR
R

71  (5/7) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-80 VIGNESH K 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-81 YUVARAJ V 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-82 ARCHANA N 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-84 DEEPA K 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-86 DEVIPRIYA D 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-87 DHARINI V 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-88 DHRASHYA S 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-89 DIVYA R 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-90 HARSHINI S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-91 ILLAKIYA M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-92 KALAISELVI J 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-93 KARPAGAPRIYA V 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-94 KAVITHA B 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-95 KAVIYA SHREE M 57  (4/7) 100  (4/4) 0  (0/3)

19-CO-96 KAVYA DHARSHINI
T

100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-97 KEERTHANA R 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-98 KEERTHANA R 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-99 MADHUMITHA N 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-100 NANDHINI B M 71  (5/7) 100  (4/4) 33  (1/3)

19-CO-101 OVIYA K 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CO-102 PARIMALA S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-103 PAVITHRA K 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-104 POORVISHA R 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-105 SHANMUGA PRIYA
S

100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-106 SHENEKA G 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-107 SINTHIYA S 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-108 SNEHA K S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CO-109 THULASI R 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CO-110 VINOTHINI G 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total

working

days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CC-61 ADITHYAN S 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-62 ARUNKUMAR M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-63 DAVID RAJA M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-64 DINESH S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-65 ESWARMURTHY S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-66 GOWTHAM RAJ M 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-67 HARIPRABHU D 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-68 HARI PRASATH V 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-69 JAGADEESH K 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-70 JEEVANANTHAM P 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-71 KARTHICK S 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-72 LOGESHSRIRAM K 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-73 MANOJKUMAR M 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-74 MOULI SHANKAR B 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-75 NAVARASAN V 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-76 NAVEEN KUMAR P 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-77 POOVENDRAN P 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-78 PRASANTH K 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-79 SABARIRAJAN M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-80 SANJEEV V 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-81 SANTHOSHKUMAR

V

71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-82 SANTHOSHKUMAR

V

100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-83 VASANTH T 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-84 ABINAYA A 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-85 ABINAYA V 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-86 AKILA K 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-87 ARTHI A 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-88 ARTHI S 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-89 DHAKIRA BANU K 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-90 DHANUSHIYA V 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-91 DIVYAPRIYA S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-92 FATHIMABANU S 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-93 HARIPRIYA A 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-94 INDIRA K 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-95 INIYA V 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-96 ISWARYA P 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-97 KALAIVANI R 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-98 KANMANI P 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)
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No.

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total

working

days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CC-99 KARPAGASELVI S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-100 KARUNYA DEVI T 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-101 KIRUTHIGA G 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-102 KIRUTHIKA B 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-103 LAVANYA S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-104 MADHUMITHA M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-105 MAHALAKSHMI G 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-106 MALINI S 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-107 MANJULADEVI A 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-108 MITHULA S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-109 NAGAJOTHI K 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-110 NANDHINI M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-111 PRAKASHINI S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-112 PRIYADARSINI M 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-CC-113 RAJASRI R K 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-114 REMI R 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-116 ROJA M 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-117 SANTHIYA T 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-118 SARANYA R 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-119 SOWBARANI M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-CC-120 VAISHNAVI S 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-BM-01 AJITHKUMAR R 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-02 CHANDRA MOWLI A 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-03 CHANDRU S 57  (4/7) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-04 DARSHAN S 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-05 DHANUSH M 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-06 DHARANESH A 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-07 DURAIPANDIAN V 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-08 GIRI PRASATH N 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-09 GOKULRAJ P 29  (2/7) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-10 HARI PRAKASH S 29  (2/7) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-11 JAYENDIRA PRASAD
S

57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-12 JEROM SUSWIN
XAVIER J

43  (3/7) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-14 KANAGARAJ M 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-15 KAVINESH S 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-16 KOWSHICK
KARTHIKEYAN G

0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-17 MADHAN P 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-18 MADHU PRASATH K 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-20 NAGARAJ M 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

19-BM-21 NAVAS M. 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-22 PASUPATHI K 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-23 RAGHAVENDRA
PRASHANTH T

14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-24 SABAREESH S 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-25 SABAREESWARAN
K

0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-26 SAMPATH NAVEEN A 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-27 SATHEESH V 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-28 SELVAKUMAR P 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-29 SHAHINSHA N 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-30 SUBASH
CHANDRAN D

0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-31 SURYAPRAKASH A 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-32 UDHAYA KANNAN N 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-33 VENKAT SURYA R 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-34 VENUGOPAL R 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-35 VIDHYAASHANKAR
C

57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-36 AARTHI L 57  (4/7) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-37 BHUVANA R 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-38 DEEPA P 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-39 DURGADEVI N 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-40 GAYATHRI M K 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-BM-41 GAYATHRI P 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-42 JAYASHREE S 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-43 JINISHA G 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-44 JOTHIPRABHA C 57  (4/7) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-45 KARTHIKA PRIYA B. 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-46 MADHUMITHA B 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-47 MALIKA PARVEEN M 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-48 MONIKA C 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-49 NALINA C 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-50 PANDIAMMAL G 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-51 PARVATHADHARSHI
NI T

57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-52 PRIYADHARSHINI A 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-53 RESHMA J 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

19-BM-54 SAIYATHALI
FATHIMA B

43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-BM-55 SANDHIYA SHREE K 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-57 SATHIYA PRIYA T 29  (2/7) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

19-BM-58 SOWMIYA D 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-BM-59 SRUTHI K 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-BM-60 SWATHI LAKSHMI L 14  (1/7) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).
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No. 

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total working days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CC-01 ARUNKUMAR N 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-02 DHARANIDHARAN G 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-03 DHARANIDHARAN K 50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-04 DHARANKUMAR T 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-05 DINESH 

KIRUBAHARAN P 

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-06 GOKUL G 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-07 GOPINATH V 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-08 GOWTHAM N 50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-09 JAGADEESHWARAN 

A G 

50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-11 MAHESWARAN I 50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-12 MANOJ KUMAR K 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-13 MATHAN KUMAR R 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-14 MATHAVAN K 50  (3/6) 25  (1/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-15 P NARENDRA 

PRABHU . 

50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-16 NELSON JOSEPH P 50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-17 RAMAMOORTHI P 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-18 SABARIVASAN K 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-19 SAKTHI 

PADMANABAN G J 

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-20 SANTHOSH M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-21 SENTHAMIL 

VASANTH U K 

50  (3/6) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-23 SUDHARSHAN R 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-24 YUVARAJ M 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-25 AARYA M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-26 ABINAYA M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-27 ATHITHYA SATHANA 

S 

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-28 BALASHANMUGAPRIY

A P 

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-29 BHUVANA D 33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-30 DARSHNADEVI G 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-31 DEEPIKA M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-32 GOWSALYA S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-33 GUKA SALINI S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-34 GUNASUNDARI M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total working days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CC-35 HARIRAMA LAKSHMI 

Y 

67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-36 HEMAVARSHINI J R 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-37 KALPANA S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-38 KARTHIKA R 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-39 KAVIPRIYA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-40 KEERTHANA M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-41 KRITHIKADEVI S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-42 MALINI R 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-43 MATHUMATHI K 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-44 MATHUMITHA A 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-45 MATHU MITHA M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-46 NIVETHA R 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-47 PUVIYARASI B 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-48 RAJAVENI J 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-49 RAMA PRABHA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-50 RAMYA M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-51 SAJNA M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-52 SHAKTHI 

SOWJANYAA S 

83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-53 SHOBIKA K 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-54 SIVADURGA A 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-55 SNEHA A 67  (4/6) 100  (4/4) 0  (0/2) 

19-CC-56 UDHAYASELVI R 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-57 VANITHA D 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-58 VARALAKSHMI A 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2) 

19-CC-59 VIDHYA M 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2) 

19-CC-60 VINODHINI P 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total

working

days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-BP-02 AJITHKUMAR M 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-03 AAKASH M 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-04 AKSHAY J 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-05 ARUN S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-06 ARUN KUMAR M 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-07 ASWIN SARATH S 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-08 ASWIN UDHAYA

PRAVEEN V

33  (2/6) 25  (1/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-09 BHAGYARAJ B 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-10 CHELLADURAI S 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-11 DINESHKUMAR N 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-12 GOKUL R 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-13 GOKUL V 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-14 GOWTHAMPRASAT

H C

67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-15 KARTHICK V 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-17 LOGESH KUMAR S. 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-18 MADHANKUMAR D 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-19 MADHU SHANKAR B 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-20 MOHAMMED RIYAS

U

83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-21 NAVEENKUMAR M 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-22 NOWFAL N 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-23 PRADEEPRAJ S 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-24 RAGUNANTHAN B K 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-26 RAJENDRAN K 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-27 RANJITHKUMAR K 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-28 SABAREESWARAN

N

83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-29 SANKAR R 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-30 SELVAPRAKASH S 17  (1/6) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/2)

19-BP-31 SIVASAKTHI V 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-32 SOMPRASANTH N 67  (4/6) 50  (2/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-33 SRIDHAR P 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-34 SRINIVASAN N 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-35 VIGNESH S 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-36 VINITH K 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-37 ANUBAMA M 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-39 DIVYA R 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-40 ELAKKIYA K 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-41 GOKILA B 50  (3/6) 50  (2/4) 50  (1/2)
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No.

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total

working

days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-BP-42 KAVIBHARATHI R 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-43 KAVITHA K 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-44 KOWSALYA P 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-45 KUNGUMA

JEEVITHA K

67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-46 MADHUBALA A 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-47 MAHADHATCHAYANI

V

67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-48 NANDHAKUMARI L 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-49 RAJESHWARI M 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-50 ROOBINI S 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-51 SARANYA S 100  (6/6) 100  (4/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-52 SEEMA S 17  (1/6) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/2)

19-BP-54 SOWMYA P 83  (5/6) 75  (3/4) 100  (2/2)

19-BP-55 SUBHA NANDHINI S 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-56 SWETHA S 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-57 VANEESWARI S 83  (5/6) 100  (4/4) 50  (1/2)

19-BP-58 VANITHA P 67  (4/6) 75  (3/4) 50  (1/2)
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

16-CH-23 HARINI S     2 50

19-CH-01 ALEXTHIYAGARAJ S     3 75

19-CH-02 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K     4 100

19-CH-03 ARUNMOZHIVARMAN
M

    2 50

19-CH-04 BALAMURGAN P     4 100

19-CH-05 DHANU PRASANTH R     0 0

19-CH-06 DINESHKUMAR T     3 75

19-CH-07 JAYAKUMAR S     4 100

19-CH-08 KABILAN A     4 100

19-CH-09 MOHAMED AARISH M     3 75

19-CH-10 MOHAMMED FAZIL M J     2 50

19-CH-11 NANDEESWARAN C     4 100

19-CH-12 RAGHURAM K     3 75

19-CH-13 SABAREESWARAN G     3 75

19-CH-14 SANTHOSH D     4 100

19-CH-15 TAMILARASAN R     2 50

19-CH-16 VENKATESH D     4 100

19-CH-17 VISHNUVARDHAN S     4 100

19-CH-18 ABINAYA J     4 100

19-CH-19 ANSIYA M     4 100

19-CH-20 ANUSUYA S     3 75

19-CH-21 ATHULYA G     3 75

19-CH-22 BRINDHASHREE R     3 75

19-CH-23 DEVISNEKA M     3 75

19-CH-24 JOTHIMANI R     4 100

19-CH-25 KARTHIKA G     4 100

19-CH-26 KARTHIKA R     4 100

19-CH-27 KOUSHIKA R     4 100

19-CH-28 KRISHNAPRIYA K     4 100

19-CH-29 MAREESWARI G     4 100

19-CH-30 NISHAANTHINI S R     4 100

19-CH-31 NIVIPRATHA T     4 100

19-CH-32 PRIYA D     4 100

19-CH-33 PRIYA VARDHINI M     4 100

19-CH-34 RAMYA M     4 100

19-CH-35 RENUGA S     3 75

19-CH-36 RITHANYA C     3 75

19-CH-37 RITHIKA SRI R     4 100

19-CH-39 ROOBA P     4 100

19-CH-40 RUTHIKSHA R     4 100

19-CH-41 SARANYA T     4 100
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Roll No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

19-CH-42 SHARMILA K     4 100

19-CH-44 SHRUTHI KRISHNA M     4 100

19-CH-46 SOWNDHARYA S     3 75

19-CH-47 THANUSHIA R     4 100

19-CH-48 VASUNDHARA C     4 100

19-CH-49 VIDHYA K     3 75

19-CH-50 DIVAKAR B G     4 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
6 18

P %

16-CH-23 HARINI S   2 100

19-CH-01 ALEXTHIYAGARAJ S   0 0

19-CH-02 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K   2 100

19-CH-03 ARUNMOZHIVARMAN
M

  2 100

19-CH-04 BALAMURGAN P   2 100

19-CH-05 DHANU PRASANTH R   0 -

19-CH-06 DINESHKUMAR T   2 100

19-CH-07 JAYAKUMAR S   2 100

19-CH-08 KABILAN A   2 100

19-CH-09 MOHAMED AARISH M   2 100

19-CH-10 MOHAMMED FAZIL M J   1 50

19-CH-11 NANDEESWARAN C   2 100

19-CH-12 RAGHURAM K   2 100

19-CH-13 SABAREESWARAN G   2 100

19-CH-14 SANTHOSH D   2 100

19-CH-15 TAMILARASAN R   1 50

19-CH-16 VENKATESH D   1 50

19-CH-17 VISHNUVARDHAN S   2 100

19-CH-18 ABINAYA J   2 100

19-CH-19 ANSIYA M   1 50

19-CH-20 ANUSUYA S   2 100

19-CH-21 ATHULYA G   2 100

19-CH-22 BRINDHASHREE R   0 0

19-CH-23 DEVISNEKA M   1 50

19-CH-24 JOTHIMANI R   2 100

19-CH-25 KARTHIKA G   2 100

19-CH-26 KARTHIKA R   1 50

19-CH-27 KOUSHIKA R   2 100

19-CH-28 KRISHNAPRIYA K   0 0

19-CH-29 MAREESWARI G   2 100

19-CH-30 NISHAANTHINI S R   2 100

19-CH-31 NIVIPRATHA T   1 50

19-CH-32 PRIYA D   2 100

19-CH-33 PRIYA VARDHINI M   2 100

19-CH-34 RAMYA M   2 100

19-CH-35 RENUGA S   2 100

19-CH-36 RITHANYA C   2 100

19-CH-37 RITHIKA SRI R   2 100

19-CH-39 ROOBA P   2 100

19-CH-40 RUTHIKSHA R   1 50

19-CH-41 SARANYA T   1 50
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Roll No. Name
6 18

P %

19-CH-42 SHARMILA K   1 50

19-CH-44 SHRUTHI KRISHNA M   1 50

19-CH-46 SOWNDHARYA S   2 100

19-CH-47 THANUSHIA R   2 100

19-CH-48 VASUNDHARA C   0 0

19-CH-49 VIDHYA K   2 100

19-CH-50 DIVAKAR B G   2 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total working days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CS-01 AKHIL KRISHNA A 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-02 BALAKARTHIK M 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-03 CHRISTOPHER M 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-04 DHARMARAJ G 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-05 GOWTHAM M 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-06 KAMATCHISUNDARA

M M 

33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-07 KARTHIK M 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-08 KARTHIKEYAN T 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-09 KISHORE KUMAR U 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-10 NITHYANANTHAN K 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-11 PARTHIPAN K 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-12 PRABAKARAN T 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-13 PRAVEENBABU K 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-14 RAVINDRANATH 

THAGOORE P 

0  (0/3) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-15 SANGEETH T 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-16 SATHEESHKUMAR P 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-17 SHRIVISHNU B 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-18 SIVANESH D 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-19 SOUNDAR SARAN M 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-20 TAMIL ARASAN T 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-21 AARTHY S 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-22 ABHIRAMI R 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-23 ABINAYA M 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-24 ABIRAMI D 33  (1/3) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-25 AJITHA G 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-26 ARTHI S 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-27 DEEPIKA T 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-28 FATHIMA SHIHANA A 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-29 GOKULAPRIYA C 33  (1/3) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-30 KALAIYARASI R 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-31 KALPANA M 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-32 KARTHIKA P 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-33 KARUNYA V 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-34 KAVIYA C 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-35 KAVIYA M 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-36 KAVIYA S 33  (1/3) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 
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No. 

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total working days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CS-37 KEERTHI DURGA J 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-38 MADHUMITHA A 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-39 MAHESWARI N 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-40 MATHUMITHA T 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-41 POONGODI K 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-42 POORNISHA V 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-43 PRIYA DHARSHINI A 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-45 RANJITHA V 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-46 RUMANA PARVEEN 

H 

67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-47 SABARI VARSHINI N 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-48 SANDHIYA S 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-49 SANGEETHA R 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-50 SASIPRIYA S 33  (1/3) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-51 SATHYA RUBA E 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-52 SHARON SUGANTHI 

M 

33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-53 SNEHA A 67  (2/3) 100  (2/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-54 SONA K 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-55 SOWMIYA K 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 

19-CS-56 VARSHINI K 67  (2/3) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 

19-CS-57 YOGAPRIYANGHA B 33  (1/3) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/1) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-EC-01 ARAVIND R 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-02 ARUN PRAKASH M 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-03 DHANUSH M 29  (2/7) 0  (0/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-04 DHARUN KUMAR S 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-05 DINESHKUMAR P 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-06 GUGAN S 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-07 JAHIR HUSSAIN M 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-08 KARTHICK R 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-09 KARTHICK V 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-10 MOHAMMED
SHAJAHAN S

0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-11 MOHANPRASATH A 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-12 NAVEEN A 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-13 RIYAS K 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-14 SABAREESWARAN S 29  (2/7) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-16 SENTHILKUMAR M 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-17 SHIYAM M 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-18 SUNDHARAM C 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-20 THARUNKUMAR P 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-21 ABINAYASRI S 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-22 AKILANDEESWARI A 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-23 ANJALI S 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-24 ANUSHA S 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-25 BAVADHARANI N 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-26 BHUVANASRIMATHI
V

14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-27 DHARSINI P K 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-28 HARIPRIYADHARSHI
NI U

71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-29 INDIRA S 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-30 INDHU
PRIYADHARSHINI P

29  (2/7) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-31 JEEVITHA D 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-32 JEEVITHA N 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-34 KIRUTHIGA N 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-35 KIRUTHIKA S 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-37 LOGAMAHESWARI M 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-38 MAHALAKSHMI M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-40 MATHUMITHA M 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-41 MOUNIKA M 29  (2/7) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-42 NIHALA SHERIN M 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-43 NIVETHA L 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-44 PAVITHRA M 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-45 POOJA T 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-EC-46 PRABHAVATHI S 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-47 PRAVEENA M 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-48 PREETHI N 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-49 PRIYADHARSHINI R 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

19-EC-50 RATCHAGA A 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-52 SANGAVI V 29  (2/7) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-54 SARULATHA R 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-55 SHOBANADEVI K 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-56 SHOWMINI T 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-57 SRIJAA M 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

19-EC-59 VIJAYA SRI P 57  (4/7) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

19-EC-60 VISHNUPRIYA S 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-61 YOGAPRIYA P 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

19-EC-62 PANDEESWARI P 29  (2/7) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2021-2022 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 6 | A | SHE06 - Settu V | 19HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - GLOBAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE

Printed By
settu.supersky@gmail.com

Printed On  05-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 15:12 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 1/4

For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

19-IT-01 ARUN S     2 50

19-IT-02 ARUNRAJ A     3 75

19-IT-03 ASWIN KUMAR N     1 25

19-IT-04 DHAMODHARAN S     3 75

19-IT-05 DHARANIKUMAR K     2 50

19-IT-06 DHENADYALAN M.     0 0

19-IT-07 JOHN DISILVA J     3 75

19-IT-08 KAVI SHANKAR P     4 100

19-IT-09 MADHAN KUMAR T     2 50

19-IT-10 MANIKANDAN M     3 75

19-IT-13 SATHIYAMOORTHI M     1 25

19-IT-14 SHANKAR RAJ G     2 50

19-IT-15 SHRIDHAR K     2 50

19-IT-16 SIVAPRAKASH T     3 75

19-IT-18 SUDHANRAJ P     2 50

19-IT-19 SYED MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM L

    3 75

19-IT-20 TAMILARASU K     4 100

19-IT-21 VASANTH KUMAR M     3 75

19-IT-22 VASUDEVAN M     4 100

19-IT-23 VENKATESHPRABHU V     4 100

19-IT-24 VIJAYARAGAVAN K K     2 50

19-IT-25 VISHNU S     2 50

19-IT-26 ABIRAMINI R     2 50

19-IT-27 AISHWARYA DEVI V     4 100

19-IT-28 ANITHA R     4 100

19-IT-29 ARCHANA S     4 100

19-IT-30 BAVADHARANI S     2 50

19-IT-32 DHARANI T     4 100

19-IT-33 DHIKSHITHA P     2 50

19-IT-34 GOWRI S     4 100

19-IT-35 INDHIRA A S     4 100

19-IT-36 INDHUMATHI S     2 50

19-IT-37 JAYALAKSHMI V     4 100

19-IT-38 KARUNYA K     1 25

19-IT-39 KAVITHA P     4 100

19-IT-40 KAVIYA T     4 100

19-IT-42 MATHUMITHA K     4 100

19-IT-43 NARMADHA M     4 100

19-IT-44 PAVITHRA P     3 75

19-IT-45 PRADEEPA S     2 50

19-IT-46 PRATHIKSHA M     1 25
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Roll No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

19-IT-47 PRIYA DHARSHINI B     2 50

19-IT-48 RAJALAKSHMI C     3 75

19-IT-49 ROHINI D     3 75

19-IT-50 SANDHIYA S     4 100

19-IT-51 SANDHIYA V     3 75

19-IT-52 SHALINIPRIYA S     3 75

19-IT-53 SHENBAGAPRIYA S     1 25

19-IT-55 SIVASANGARI S     4 100

19-IT-56 SRIJA T     2 50

19-IT-57 SRIVARSHINI K     4 100

19-IT-58 VAISHNAVI J     4 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
6 18

P %

19-IT-01 ARUN S   2 100

19-IT-02 ARUNRAJ A   1 50

19-IT-03 ASWIN KUMAR N   2 100

19-IT-04 DHAMODHARAN S   1 50

19-IT-05 DHARANIKUMAR K   1 50

19-IT-06 DHENADYALAN M.   0 0

19-IT-07 JOHN DISILVA J   1 50

19-IT-08 KAVI SHANKAR P   1 50

19-IT-09 MADHAN KUMAR T   2 100

19-IT-10 MANIKANDAN M   2 100

19-IT-13 SATHIYAMOORTHI M   1 50

19-IT-14 SHANKAR RAJ G   2 100

19-IT-15 SHRIDHAR K   2 100

19-IT-16 SIVAPRAKASH T   1 50

19-IT-18 SUDHANRAJ P   0 0

19-IT-19 SYED MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM L

  2 100

19-IT-20 TAMILARASU K   2 100

19-IT-21 VASANTH KUMAR M   0 0

19-IT-22 VASUDEVAN M   2 100

19-IT-23 VENKATESHPRABHU V   2 100

19-IT-24 VIJAYARAGAVAN K K   0 0

19-IT-25 VISHNU S   2 100

19-IT-26 ABIRAMINI R   2 100

19-IT-27 AISHWARYA DEVI V   2 100

19-IT-28 ANITHA R   2 100

19-IT-29 ARCHANA S   2 100

19-IT-30 BAVADHARANI S   1 50

19-IT-32 DHARANI T   1 50

19-IT-33 DHIKSHITHA P   2 100

19-IT-34 GOWRI S   2 100

19-IT-35 INDHIRA A S   2 100

19-IT-36 INDHUMATHI S   2 100

19-IT-37 JAYALAKSHMI V   2 100

19-IT-38 KARUNYA K   2 100

19-IT-39 KAVITHA P   1 50

19-IT-40 KAVIYA T   2 100

19-IT-42 MATHUMITHA K   1 50

19-IT-43 NARMADHA M   2 100

19-IT-44 PAVITHRA P   0 0

19-IT-45 PRADEEPA S   1 50

19-IT-46 PRATHIKSHA M   1 50
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Roll No. Name
6 18

P %

19-IT-47 PRIYA DHARSHINI B   2 100

19-IT-48 RAJALAKSHMI C   1 50

19-IT-49 ROHINI D   2 100

19-IT-50 SANDHIYA S   2 100

19-IT-51 SANDHIYA V   2 100

19-IT-52 SHALINIPRIYA S   2 100

19-IT-53 SHENBAGAPRIYA S   1 50

19-IT-55 SIVASANGARI S   1 50

19-IT-56 SRIJA T   1 50

19-IT-57 SRIVARSHINI K   1 50

19-IT-58 VAISHNAVI J   1 50
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
2 10 18 28

P %

19-MS-01 ARUL PRAKASH M     2 50

19-MS-02 GOKULRAJ A     2 50

19-MS-03 GOWTHAM T     2 50

19-MS-04 KANAGA ABINESH A     4 100

19-MS-05 KARTHIKEYAN R     3 75

19-MS-06 MANIKANDAN K     3 75

19-MS-07 NAVANEETHAKRISHNA
N D

    3 75

19-MS-08 SANTHOSH M     4 100

19-MS-09 SOMNATH VICKRAM R     4 100

19-MS-10 VASANTH J     2 50

19-MS-11 VIMALESH S     2 50

19-MS-13 DEVADHARSHINI M     4 100

19-MS-14 DHIVYARANJANI M     4 100

19-MS-15 GUNAVARTHANI G     2 50

19-MS-16 JAIDHARSHINI G     4 100

19-MS-17 KALEESWARI K     3 75

19-MS-18 KALPANA L     0 0

19-MS-19 KAVIYA S     3 75

19-MS-20 KAVIYA V     4 100

19-MS-21 KIRUTHIKA D J     4 100

19-MS-22 KRUBA SRI S     4 100

19-MS-23 MOUNIKA M     4 100

19-MS-24 MUTHULAKHSMI L     3 75

19-MS-25 PIRAHANIYAA P V     2 50

19-MS-26 PRISCILLA A     3 75

19-MS-27 SABERAFARGAN K     3 75

19-MS-28 SANDHIYA M     3 75

19-MS-29 SARANYA M     4 100

19-MS-30 SRIDIVYA T     4 100

19-MS-31 SRI VAISHNAVI V     3 75

19-MS-32 SUNMATHI K     4 100

19-MS-33 THILAGAVATHY T     4 100

19-MS-34 UDHAYAKALA K     3 75

19-MS-35 VASUMATHI S     4 100

19-MS-36 VINODHINI A     2 50
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
5 13 25

P %

19-MS-01 ARUL PRAKASH M    2 67

19-MS-02 GOKULRAJ A    3 100

19-MS-03 GOWTHAM T    3 100

19-MS-04 KANAGA ABINESH A    2 67

19-MS-05 KARTHIKEYAN R    3 100

19-MS-06 MANIKANDAN K    2 67

19-MS-07 NAVANEETHAKRISHNA
N D

   2 67

19-MS-08 SANTHOSH M    2 67

19-MS-09 SOMNATH VICKRAM R    3 100

19-MS-10 VASANTH J    3 100

19-MS-11 VIMALESH S    3 100

19-MS-13 DEVADHARSHINI M    3 100

19-MS-14 DHIVYARANJANI M    2 67

19-MS-15 GUNAVARTHANI G    3 100

19-MS-16 JAIDHARSHINI G    3 100

19-MS-17 KALEESWARI K    3 100

19-MS-18 KALPANA L    0 0

19-MS-19 KAVIYA S    2 67

19-MS-20 KAVIYA V    3 100

19-MS-21 KIRUTHIKA D J    3 100

19-MS-22 KRUBA SRI S    3 100

19-MS-23 MOUNIKA M    3 100

19-MS-24 MUTHULAKHSMI L    3 100

19-MS-25 PIRAHANIYAA P V    3 100

19-MS-26 PRISCILLA A    3 100

19-MS-27 SABERAFARGAN K    3 100

19-MS-28 SANDHIYA M    2 67

19-MS-29 SARANYA M    2 67

19-MS-30 SRIDIVYA T    3 100

19-MS-31 SRI VAISHNAVI V    3 100

19-MS-32 SUNMATHI K    3 100

19-MS-33 THILAGAVATHY T    3 100

19-MS-34 UDHAYAKALA K    3 100

19-MS-35 VASUMATHI S    3 100

19-MS-36 VINODHINI A    3 100
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For the Month: March 2022

Register No. Name
3

09:00

11 21
09:00

29
09:00 P %

19-SE-01 ABISHEK R     3 75

19-SE-03 ARUNKUMAR D     2 50

19-SE-04 DINESH KUMAR T     3 75

19-SE-05 HARI HARAN R     3 75

19-SE-06 HARICHANDAR K     3 75

19-SE-07 HARIHAR V     3 75

19-SE-09 KAVINKUMAR S     2 50

19-SE-10 LOGESHKUMAR S     1 25

19-SE-12 MADHAN KUMAR V     1 25

19-SE-13 MOHAMAD A     3 75

19-SE-14 MOHAMED AREESH J     3 75

19-SE-15 MOHAMED FAZIL M     3 75

19-SE-16 NITHISH V     2 50

19-SE-18 SANTHOSH KUMAR M
M

    3 75

19-SE-19 SETHUPATHI S     2 50

19-SE-20 SIBIKUMAR C     1 25

19-SE-21 SRIKAVIN G     3 75

19-SE-22 SRI KRISHNA V     3 75

19-SE-23 TITUS M     3 75

19-SE-24 UTHISH KUMAR S     2 50

19-SE-25 VISHNU A     3 75

19-SE-26 AKALYADEVI S     2 50

19-SE-27 ARTHI M     4 100

19-SE-28 ARUNA DEVI B     4 100

19-SE-29 BHUVANESHWARI S     2 50

19-SE-31 DURGA M     3 75

19-SE-32 GOKILAVANI S     4 100

19-SE-33 JANANI S     0 0

19-SE-34 JAYALAKSHMI A     4 100

19-SE-35 KOUSALYA S     2 50

19-SE-36 MEGALAPRIYA N     3 75

19-SE-37 MERLIN J M     4 100

19-SE-38 MOHANA PRIYA S     3 75

19-SE-40 PUSHPALATHA V     4 100

19-SE-41 RAMEJABEHAM J     0 0

19-SE-42 SHARVANTHI R     4 100

19-SE-43 SIVARANJANI C     4 100

19-SE-44 SIVARANJANI K     3 75

19-SE-45 SNEKA D     4 100

19-SE-46 SOFIYA I     0 0

19-SE-47 SRI NARAYANI R     4 100

19-SE-50 SUNFIYA K     4 100
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Register No. Name
3

09:00

11 21
09:00

29
09:00 P %

19-SE-52 THARANIJAYABALA R     3 75

19-SE-53 THERESA JENIFER V     4 100

19-SE-54 DHANUSHEGA SHREE
R

    3 75

19-SE-55 KIRIJA KUMARI C J     3 75
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For the Month: March 2022

Register No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

18-IB-33 MALAVIKA D     3 75

19-IB-01 ASWIN KUMAR A     3 75

19-IB-02 ATISHKUMAR M     4 100

19-IB-03 BARATH T     4 100

19-IB-04 DILIP K     4 100

19-IB-05 GOKULPRASANTH T     2 50

19-IB-06 GOPALSAMY S     4 100

19-IB-07 HARI PRAKASH R     3 75

19-IB-09 JEYASEKAR S     4 100

19-IB-12 KARTHIK S     3 75

19-IB-13 KARTHIKEYAN T     4 100

19-IB-14 KAVIARASU P K     4 100

19-IB-15 LINGABOOPATHI M     3 75

19-IB-16 LOGA ARUN J     4 100

19-IB-17 NAVEEN K     4 100

19-IB-18 NAVEENKUMAR D     3 75

19-IB-19 NAVEENKUMAR D     4 100

19-IB-20 PONN RAKUL B     4 100

19-IB-21 PRABHU S     2 50

19-IB-22 PRANESH A     3 75

19-IB-23 PRASAD M     4 100

19-IB-25 SANTHOSH KUMAR R     2 50

19-IB-26 SATHYA PRAKASH K     4 100

19-IB-27 UTHAYAVANAN S     4 100

19-IB-28 VENKATESHAPERUMA
L R

    3 75

19-IB-29 AUGNUS SHALINI J     4 100

19-IB-30 BUVANESWARI S     4 100

19-IB-32 HEMAMALINI T     4 100

19-IB-33 INDHUREKHA R     4 100

19-IB-34 JANANI J     4 100

19-IB-35 KALEESWARI R     4 100

19-IB-36 KARTHIKA A     4 100

19-IB-37 MEENA J G     4 100

19-IB-38 MYTHILI G     4 100

19-IB-39 PARSHITHA J     4 100

19-IB-40 PRIYANGA M     4 100

19-IB-42 SAROJINI R     3 75

19-IB-44 SIVA NANDHINI V     4 100

19-IB-45 SOUNDARYA R     4 100

19-IB-46 SUBHASHREE S     4 100

19-IB-47 VISHNU PRIYA A     4 100

19-IB-48 YUVASREE A     4 100
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For the Month: March 2022

Register No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

19-MA-01 NITHISH N M     4 100

19-MA-02 PRABAKARAN R     4 100

19-MA-03 SANJAIPRANANV V     3 75

19-MA-04 ABIRAMI K     4 100

19-MA-05 ANNALAKSHMI A     2 50

19-MA-06 ANUSHRI A     3 75

19-MA-07 BABYSHALINI V     2 50

19-MA-08 BAVAANI P     3 75

19-MA-09 BHAVADHARANI S     2 50

19-MA-10 BRINDHASREE T S     2 50

19-MA-11 DHARSHINI D     3 75

19-MA-13 GAYATHIRI J     3 75

19-MA-14 GAYATHRI E     3 75

19-MA-16 GOKILA P     4 100

19-MA-17 JEEVA NARMADHA S     2 50

19-MA-18 JEEVAPREETHI M     4 100

19-MA-19 KALAIVANI K     2 50

19-MA-20 KANMANI M     3 75

19-MA-21 KARTHIKA G     4 100

19-MA-22 KAVIYA M     2 50

19-MA-23 KIRUBA B     3 75

19-MA-24 KRISHNAPRIYA T     4 100

19-MA-25 LOGASUBHA M     4 100

19-MA-26 MAHALAKSHMI R     4 100

19-MA-27 MARIJOTHI M     3 75

19-MA-28 MINISHA S     2 50

19-MA-29 MOHANA PRIYA N     2 50

19-MA-30 MONIKA M     2 50

19-MA-32 NAVEENA M     2 50

19-MA-33 NIVETHA S     2 50

19-MA-34 PAVITHRA J     3 75

19-MA-35 PRIYADHARSHINI K     3 75

19-MA-36 RAFIAYATTUUL
BASIRIYA A

    2 50

19-MA-37 RAGAVI S     2 50

19-MA-38 RAJA RAJESHVARI K     2 50

19-MA-39 RAJUBU NISHA J     2 50

19-MA-41 SABITHA M     2 50

19-MA-42 SANDHYA P     3 75

19-MA-43 SARANYA R     4 100

19-MA-44 SINDUJA E     3 75

19-MA-45 SIVARANJANI S     1 25

19-MA-46 SNEKA T     2 50
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Register No. Name
3 11 21 29

P %

19-MA-47 SUBASHINI S     2 50

19-MA-48 SUGANYA R     2 50

19-MA-49 SUTHIKSHA S     2 50

19-MA-50 THENMOZHI D     3 75

19-MA-51 VALARMATHI M     3 75

19-MA-52 VARSHINI M     2 50

19-MA-53 YUVASINI R     2 50
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